
DAY 1
INTRO / AGENDA
ARRIVAL / LIGHT BREAKFAST

HUMIDITY 101
EL SERIES

FACTORY / OFFICE TOUR
GS SERIES
SE SERIES / LS SERIES
DISTRIBUTION
CONTROLS
DAY 1 QUIZ
CLOSING

RS SERIES
LUNCH

ICEBREAKER

8:15

1:05

5:05

8:30

5:20

9:20
10:30

4:25
3:40
2:45
1:55

12:05
11:20

8:40

Humidity for a better life

2022 OTTAWA SALES
FACTORY TRAINING

AGENDA
DAY 1:
MONDAY
SEPT 26

CONDAIR INVITES
ALL PARTICIPANTS

TO A GROUP
DINNER ON

MONDAY EVENING
AT 6:30PM



DAY 1
INTRO / AGENDA
ARRIVAL / LIGHT BREAKFAST

DL SERIES
HP SERIES

TE SERIES / US SERIES / AIRFOG
WATER
DA SERIES
TOOLS
DAY 2 QUIZ
CLOSING

ML SERIES / DIRECT ROOM SYSTEMS
LUNCH

ME SERIES / MC SERIES

8:15

1:00

4:30

8:30

9:30
10:25

4:15
3:25
2:40
1:50

12:00
11:15

8:35

Humidity for a better life

2022 OTTAWA SALES
FACTORY TRAINING

AGENDA
DAY 2:
TUESDAY
SEPT 27

CONDAIR INVITES
ALL PARTICIPANTS

TO A GROUP
DINNER ON

TUESDAY EVENING
AT 6:00PM



DAY 1

ARRIVAL / LIGHT BREAKFAST

APPLICATIONS PT. 1

MARKET TRENDS
APPLICATIONS QUIZ
LUNCH

APPLICATIONS PT. 2

8:15
8:30

10:25
11:15
12:00

9:30

2022 OTTAWA SALES
FACTORY TRAINING

AGENDA
DAY 3:
WEDNESDAY
SEPT 28

A QUIET PLACE TO
WORK WILL BE
PROVIDED FOR

THOSE WHO NEED
TO STAY FOR THE

AFTERNOON

INTRO / AGENDA
8:35

Humidity for a better life


